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Food Inspection Program

Circled points indicate items not in compliance.

Business Narne: o Operator: Phone:
VEW Vs ™51 C )
Address City . ZIP Seat / Checkouts
1] Sorh 6udih Dtieet Chomdtisioiun P4 |
General Health Record D P/E Date Ey‘IS Activity Time Travel Time
m m
High Risk Factors are improper practices or procedures identified as the most prevalent contributing factors of foodborne illness or injury. Service
Circles Indicate compliance status {IN, QUT, N/O, N/A) for each item. 128¥) Scheduled
IN = in compliance OUT = nol in compliance  N/O = not observed  N/A = not applicable CDI = corrected during Inspection R = repeat violation | 12 J Return
Compliance Status Compliance Status cof AlPT§126 O Fid Pl Rvw
| Demonstration of Knowledge Potentially Hazardous Food Time/Temperature 1300 Complaint
0100 |IN oUT PIC certified by accradited program, or compliance 1600 |IN QUT NA NID | Proper cacling procedures 0{0]20]1330 lliness/ Injury
with Code, or correct answers 1710 |IN OUT NiA NID | Proper hot holding temperatures (<130°F) 0| 0|25 134 Permit Inv.
0200 |IN OUT Eg:t]f!;’grl\:eﬂrﬁ;;d:;ﬂgﬁnt for all food workers; 1720 [IN OUT WA NO E;:g:ere;ﬁ gggrt,g %rgnp'?)mmres olol s 138 D Field Education
|Employee Health 1800 |IN QUT N WO | Proper cocking time and temperature IR 12700 Pre-Operat.
Pragerill worker practices; na il workers present; ﬂﬁ 1900 |I¥ QUT NA MO {No room temperature storage; Ercperusa oltime |[D|O]25 106 J HACCP
prapar reporling of iliness as a condrol, procedures avaitable 0
|Preventing Contamination by Hands 2000 [IN OUT WA NI [ Proper reheating procedures for hot holding ofafs
0400 FIN OUT  NO|H i i Results
ands washed as required 0 2110 |IN OUT NI Proper cold holding temperatures (> 45°F) 0] ajf 01 D Satisfact
0500 | IN OUT N/A NiC  Proper methods used fo prevent bare hand contact | { O (15 | [2120 [IN OUT N Proper cold hoiding temperatures oral s aus fac ory
with FITE ioeds (betwaen 42°F to 45°F) 02 (0 Unsatisfactory
0600 | IN OUT Adequate handwashing facilities 10 2200 (IN QUT Ni& Accurate thermameter Frwided and used to g10] 5103 Comp]ete
| Approved Source, Wholesome, Not Adulterated avaluale temperalure of PHF 04 Incomplete
o700 [N OUT Food obtained from approved source alof,. Consumer Advisory [
0800 1N OUT Water supply, ice from approved source oo 2300 |IN OUT N | Proper Consumer Advisory posted for raw or
- - undarcooked foods
0900 |IN OUT WA N/O | Proper washing of fruits and vagetables O10110] jyym . - Action
- — - 'Highly Susceptible Populations
1000 |IN OUT Faod in gocd cendition, safe and unadulterated; (O] f -, . . 04 D 5 d
approved additives IN OUT NiA fasteunzec:f ioogs used as required; prohibited ﬁﬁﬂ uspen
1100 [IN OUT Proper disposilion of returned, previousty served, [0 1 0| 10 dods o affere 07 ApprOVEd
unsafe, of contaminated foed |Chemica| 10 Disapproved
1200 |IN OUT Ni& WO | Proper shellstock idenfificalion; proper parasite OO 5] [2500 [N our Totic subslances properly ideniffied, stored, used | O O[ 10| 26 [] Follow-up Reg'd
. desiruction procedures '° fish |Conformance with Approved Procedures 0
Pratection from Cross Contamination 2600 |IN QUT NA Compliance with risk control plans, variances, or
1300 [IN QUT NA Food contact surfaces used for raw meat afa)is mubile unit plan of operation Meals S d
tharaughly cleaned and sanitized 2700 N OUT WA [Variance obtained for specializeg processing o[ o[ Veals serve
1400 |IN OUT W&~ | Raw meats below or away from RTE food o107 s methods {e.g., ROP) 6020 [] Breakfast
1500 [IN OUT Nf& NO FProper handling of pooled eggs aojo] s 602 unch
603 inner
Low Risk Factors are preventive measures to control the addition of pathogens, chemicals, and physical objects into foods. 6035 Cater

6040 (J Other

GDI| R T
Foad eperatre Control ek ; 'f or.J . — , - ’ Meal Observed
2800| Food received at proper temperature 0od and non-food sufaces praperly used and construcled;
( 2‘9:001 |JAdequate equipment for temperature controf 0(0]s cleanable 6045 [J Breakfast

13600 Proper thawing methods used 4100 | Warewashing facilities prepery instalied, maintained, used; [w] 6050 unch

p - nlest skips available and used 5 605¢ [ Dinner
Fr3d Identification ood — confact surfaces maintained, cleaned, sanilized 0|C|s 0 Cat

on-food — contact surfaces maintained and clean oo 6060 ater

rrotection from Contamination
32

Physical Facilities

6065 [ Other

Insects, rodents, animals nol present; entrance conlroll\.ed Plumbing properiy sized, installed, and maintained; proper backtiow | G | O Red Critical Paints

< 3300] Potential fpnd contamination preveried during preparation, g devices, indirect drains, no cross-connections

[~ slorage, display 4500{ Sewage, wastewater properly disposed 2|05 _D

3400/ Wiping cleths properly used, stored O 1015 | [4500] Toiiet faciities praperly consiructed, supplied, cleaned R E) -

3500/ Employee cleanliness and hygiene Dj0fs 14700] Garbage, refuse properly disposed; facilities maintained g|afa Blue Paints

3600| Praper ealing, tasling, drinking, or lobacco use D03 ﬂ)} Physical facilities properly inslalled, maintained, tleaned; a 2 KD

Prope o0 e unnecessary persens excluded from establishment

3700| In-use utensils properly stored 00 4900 Adequate ventilation, lighting; designated areas used 0 [0] 2 I [rotal Points

3800] Utensits, equipment, linens properly stored, used, handled glofa 5000| Pasling of permit; mobile establishment name easily visible 002

3900} Single-use and singla-service arlicles properly stored, used O[8]3

Based on an inspection this day, the abave items are viofations, which must be corrected in the time specified by the health officer. A food establishment permit may be suspended without warning, notice or hearing if the
requirements of the food code and/or directives of the health officer are not met or if violations are not corrected in the time stated in this report. The permit wif be suspended if an imminent hazard exists o there ate 75 or more
red critical peints or if there are 101 or more lotal points. The health officar will provide an opportunity for an appeal on the validity of a suspension or the findings of an inspection report if a written request is filed with the health
officer within ten (10) days of the suspansion or inspection. The filing of an appeal does not stay the efiectiveness of a suspension, The completed inspection form is a public decument that must be made available to any person
who requests it under the provision of the Right to Xnow Law .

Person in Charge {Signature)

{Printed Name) L N
Regulatory Authority - . : {Signature ‘ .
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TEMPERATURE OBSERVATIONS
ltem / Location Temp (°F) [tem / Location Temp (°F) Service

put—y) 12 Scheduled
Heo Coover 2.0 1290 Retun.
\ " VW
\l\\'\b 3 c’ 13000 Compiaint
A (oney 30 13300 lliness / Injury
== S 13411 Permit Inv.
92 A o Copyesr 2 136 0 Field Education
=N E) 1271 Pre-Operat.
Z Qoo e bewezer <j03 ‘ 1061 HACGP
O
Results
e o2 cErions anacommecTion acions SR
item Number Violations cited in this area must be corrected with the time frame speciiied. Points (03 Complete

04 Incomplete

Lm 'Faﬂéir';l\"_{\m\/\llc neect C'Msz, 0

Z_
25 00 oo Floox an WL CL 5
HEX [=eal=s need ceomed o 9«’&{) Coner” —
YEOSeak needd cleaned oo Z.Ar Qoo oS —
)| Seoks. need cleoral ow MG —
400 | Need\ Sineimomerein Qrep aealer &)
2100 [Un\cdsed edl Food el cordo s, o Meals Served
5
5
>

Action

04 [ Suspend

07 Approved

10 Disapproved
26 8 Follow-up Req'd

LU (A oo on Yacks vn e coovey” 8025 DLunch
40D e ecard. 9 Cloor vn veo Yoo ool ol
B30 | oy, onHoan i ueo cod 6040 [ Other
qzm (—CU(“\ OOene v N\ eds. ?J\Pmu'\_e_rl

LV@D Wiy @99(@7&1 Neeads, c:bofn‘qd 5050 <2 Lucor
G YWAC, needs ¢ \eoua el 055 /1 Dinner
o0 [T reeds Aeaned winder - behing eguiphentt — 5% 5 S
Red Critical Points

O

Blue Points

Comments ?f)

Tot, ints

Meal Observed
6045 (] Breakfast

Based on an inspection this day, the above items are violalions, which must ba carrected in the time specified by the health afficer. A food establishment permit may be suspended without waming, notice or hearing if the
requirements of the food code and/or directives of the health officer are nat met or if violafions are not cortacted in the tima stated in this report, The permit will ba suspanded if an imminent hazard exists of there are 75 or more
red critical points or if there ara 101 or more fotat points. The haalth officer will provide an opportunity for an appeal on the validity of a suspension of the findings of an inspection report if a writtan requast is filed with the health
officar within tan {10) Gays of the suspension of inspection. The filing of an appeal does ot stay the eifactiveness of a suspension. The completed inspection form is a public document that must be made available to any person
who requests it under the provision of tha Right to Know Law.
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